Form PTO-1594 RF 07 - 20	- 2001 U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)					
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ► To the Honorable Commissioner of	ed original documents or copy thereof.				
10178	4326				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 7–(30)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Bank of America, NA	Name: Physician Sales & Service, Inc. Internal				
_	Address:				
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 7800 Belfort Parkway, Suite 250				
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City: Jacksonville State FL Zip 32256				
Corporation-State Rhode Island	Individual(s) citizenship				
☐ Other	Association				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership				
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	○ Corporation-State				
Security Agreement Change of Name	☐ Other				
☐ Other Release of Security Interest	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No				
Execution Date: May 24, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
11	1,236,158				
Additional number(s) att	ached 🔲 Yes 🗵 No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and					
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:				
	T THE GO (27 CER 2.41) S 40.00				
Name: Schuyla M. Goodson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u> Enclosed				
Internal Address: Troutman Sanders LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Suite 5200	8. Deposit account number:				
	20-1507				
Street Address: 600 Peachtree Street NE					
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
City: Atlanta State GA Zip: 30308	((()) () () () () () () () (
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
the original document.					
Schuyla M. Goodson	7/13/01				
Name of Person Signing Signatur Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments,					
Washington, D.C. 20231 F0.581 40.00					
0752392					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002332 FRAME: 0152

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

THIS RELEASE, is made on this day of, 2001 by BAN AMERICA, N.A., as Collateral Agent ("Collateral Agent").	K Ol
WHEREAS, Physician Sales & Service, Inc., a Florida corporation, (the "Compana Grant of Security Interest in United States trademarks, trademark registrations and trade applications dated December 28, 2000, (the "Trademark Security Agreement"), assigne granted the Collateral Agent a security interest in the trademarks and trademark registration applications therefor set forth in Schedule A to the Trademark Security Agreement which also set forth on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof (each a "trademark collectively the "Collateral"); and	emarled and and and and and and and and and an
WHEREAS, the Collateral Agent has agreed to release its rights as an assigned secured party under said Trademark Security Agreement and to reconvey to the Company and all rights in the Collateral, including the trademarks identified on Schedule A attached I and made a part hereof;	v anv
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and other good and val consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent hereby releas assignment and security interest in and to the Collateral and the goodwill of the bus symbolized by each such trademark.	ses its
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be executed as of the date first written above.	duly
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Collateral Agent	
By: Rubel Mild Title: managin Ductor	·

TRADEMARK REEL: 002332 FRAME: 0153

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Serial No. or Registration No.	<u>Country</u>	Issue or Filing Date	Mark
1,236,158	U.S.A.	May 3, 1983	G & Design

RECORDED: 07/13/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002332 FRAME: 0154